THE 300 CLUB (40 players)
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* Bold denotes active player

Player

Cameron Smith
Cooper Cronk
Darren Lockyer
Terry Lamb

Steve Menzies
Paul Gallen
Corey Parker
Chris Heighington
Brad Fittler

John Sutton
Darius Boyd

Cliff Lyons
Nathan Hindmarsh

Andrew Ettingshausen

Adam Blair

Ryan Hoffman
Geoff Gerard

Luke Lewis
Johnathan Thurston
Benji Marshall

Billy Slater

Gavin Cooper
Jason Croker
Hazem El Masri
Paul Langmack
Luke Priddis

Steve Price

Brent Kite

Ruben Wiki

Petero Civoniceva
Brett Kimmorley
Sam Thaiday
Anthony Watmough
Robbie Farah
Anthony Minichiello
Luke Ricketson
Simon Mannering
Mitch Aubusson
Scott Prince

John Morris

Club/s

Melbourne

Melbourne, Sydney Roosters

Brisbane

Western Suburbs, Canterbury

Manly, Northern Eagles

Cronulla

Brisbane

Wests Tigers, Cronulla, Newcastle

Penrith, Sydney Roosters

South Sydney

Brisbane, St George lllawarra, Newcastle
North Sydney, Manly

Parramatta

Cronulla

Melbourne, Wests Tigers, Brisbane, Warriors
Melbourne, Warriors

Parramatta, Manly, Penrith

Penrith, Cronulla

Bulldogs, North Queensland

Wests Tigers, St George lllawarra, Brisbane
Melbourne

North Queensland, Gold Coast, Penrith
Canberra

Bulldogs

Canterbury, Western Suburbs, Eastern Suburbs
Canberra, Brisbane, Penrith, St George lllawarra
Bulldogs, Warriors

St George lllawarra, Manly, Penrith

Canberra, Warriors

Brisbane, Penrith

N’castle, Hunter, Melb, N Eagles, Cronulla, C’bury
Brisbane

Northern Eagles, Manly, Parramatta

Wests Tigers, South Sydney

Sydney Roosters

Sydney Roosters

Warriors

Sydney Roosters

North Qld, Brisbane, Wests Tigers, Gold Coast
Newcastle, Parramatta, Wests Tigers, Cronulla

Years

2002-2020
2004-2019
1995-2011
1980-1996
1993-2008
2001-2019
2001-2016
2003-2018
1989-2004
2004-2019
2006-2020
1985-1999
1998-2012
1983-2000
2006-2020
2003-2018
1974-1989
2001-2018
2002-2018
2003-2020
2003-2018
2006-2020
1991-2006
1996-2009
1983-1999
1997-2010
1994-2009
2002-2015
1993-2008
1998-2012
1995-2010
2003-2018
2002-2015
2003-2019
2000-2014
1991-2005
2005-2018
2007-2020
1998-2013
2001-2014



